Date

29-Jun-09
23-Sep-09
25-Nov-09
21-Dec-09
16-Apr-10
16-Jun-10
07-Jul-10
05-Aug-10
14-Aug-10
16-Aug-10
04-Oct-10
04-Oct-10
15-Dec-10
10-Jan-11
04-Mar-11
03-May-11
05-May-11
08-Jul-11
13-Jul-11
30-Sep-11
08-Nov-11
17-Dec-11
03-Apr-12
16-Apr-12
01-Jun-12
12-Jul-12
05-Sep-12
04-Oct-12
21-Nov-12
16-Dec-12
24-Apr-13
24-Apr-13
16-May-13
20-Aug-13
20-Nov-13
15-Dec-13
03-Apr-14
09-Apr-14
18-Sep-14
09-Sep-14
30-Sep-14
30-Sep-14
15-Dec-14
01-Dec-14
01-Mar-15
01-Mar-15
01-Mar-15
01-Sep-15
01-Nov-15
01-Dec-15
01-Mar-16
01-Mar-16
01-Dec-16
01-Dec-16
01-Sep-17
01-Dec-17
01-Jan-18
01-Mar-18
01-Sep-19
01-Sep-19
01-Jan-20

Enford Community Fund

Funding Awards 2009 to January 2020

Awarded to

Enford Village Hall

Enford Youth Club

Enford Football Club
Children’s Christmas Party
Enford Gardening Club
Enford Newsletter

Enford Village Hall

Enford Football Club

Dorset & Somerset Air Ambulance donation in thanks for picking up Victoria from her car crash

Help for Heroes

Enford Football Club

Red Lion Football Club
Children’s Christmas Party
Enford Village Hall

Enford Village Hall (M Webb)
Enford Newsletter

J. Young & helpers

Enford Parish Hall (G Holden)
The Afghan Trust

Enford Film Club

Enford Village Hall
Children’s Christmas Party
Enford Newsletter

Enford Church

Enford Diamond Jubillee Committee
The Afghan Trust

Enford Football Club

H Scott-Dalgleish (EVH)
Enford Village Hall
Children’s Christmas Party
Enford Youth Club

Enford Newsletter

Enford Football Club (pending from 2012)
The Afghan Trust

Enford Village Hall
Children’s Christmas Party
Enford Newsletter

Enford Youth Club

Enford Football Club

Red Lion Football Club
The Afghan Trust

Enford Parochial CC
Enford Village Hall
Children’s Christmas Party
Youth Club

Enford Parish Council
WW1 commemoration
Enford Newsletter

Enford Village Hall
Children’s Christmas Party
Enford Parochial CC
Enford Newsletter

Enford Village Hall
Children’s Christmas Party
Enford Newsletter
Children’s Christmas Party
Enford Village Hall

Enford Village Hall

Enford Village Hall

Enford Newsletter

Enford Village Hall

For the purpose of
Development of facilities
Start up costs

Goalposts

Cost of first outside speaker

Grass reinforcement matting for drive on area

Under 10’s kit

New Nets
Kit purchase

Cost of refurbishing piano

Part cost of mugs for Children’s Royal Wedding Celebration

Equipment for circuit training classes

Blu-ray player purchase

Part new mower cost

Funding for the cost of bands at the jubilee party

In respect of Red Devils
Cost Re-entering league
Chain Harrow for grounds

Equipment

Equipment for Children’s coaching
In respect of Red Devils

3" Party Liability

Nets for Sat. children’s coaching
First Team Kit

In respect of Red Devils
Lychgate refurbishment

Agreed donation

Oxenwood

New noticeboard
Childrens entertainments
New Phone book

Agreed donation

Help towards roof repairs
Website maintenance
Agreed donation

Website costs

Agreed donation third share

Part cost new tables

Agreed donation third share

Cost of new phone book

Agreed part cost new car park lights

Amount donated
1,000.00
1,243.00

400.00
298.00
100.00
150.00
721.16
52.00
100.00
300.00
300.00
200.00
262.00
600.00
60.00
150.00
182.97
108.00
200.00
191.72
750.00
245.83
150.00
250.00
350.00
200.00
200.00
252.00
864.59
285.27
250.00
150.00
129.42
200.00
705.11
205.00
150.00
252.00
55.49
407.04
68.50
1,000.00
755.85
414.80
884.00
160.00
200.00
97.00
1,616.39
445.06
1,000.00
119.00
1,014.17
285.15
179.00
304.49
777.31
750.00
54.23
92.60
500.00

Total to Jan 2020

23,388.15




