Enford Community Fund Funding Awards 2009 to January 2020

Date		Awarded to	For the purpose of	Amount donated
	29-Jun-09	Enford Village Hall	Development of facilities	1,000.00
2	23-Sep-09	Enford Youth Club	Start up costs	1,243.00
2	25-Nov-09	Enford Football Club	Goalposts	400.00
2	21-Dec-09	Children's Christmas Party		298.00
3	16-Apr-10	Enford Gardening Club	Cost of first outside speaker	100.00
:	16-Jun-10	Enford Newsletter		150.00
	07-Jul-10	Enford Village Hall	Grass reinforcement matting for drive on area	721.16
C	05-Aug-10	Enford Football Club	Under 10's kit	52.00
1	14-Aug-10	Dorset & Somerset Air Ambulance donation i	n thanks for picking up Victoria from her car crash	100.00
1	16-Aug-10	Help for Heroes		300.00
(04-Oct-10	Enford Football Club	New Nets	300.00
(04-Oct-10	Red Lion Football Club	Kit purchase	200.00
1	15-Dec-10	Children's Christmas Party		262.00
	10-Jan-11	Enford Village Hall		600.00
0	04-Mar-11	Enford Village Hall (M Webb)	Cost of refurbishing piano	60.00
		Enford Newsletter	•	150.00
0	5-May-11	J. Young & helpers	Part cost of mugs for Children's Royal Wedding Celebration	182.97
	-	Enford Parish Hall (G Holden)	Equipment for circuit training classes	108.00
	13-Jul-11	The Afghan Trust	· ·	200.00
		Enford Film Club	Blu-ray player purchase	191.72
0	08-Nov-11	Enford Village Hall	,, ,	750.00
		Children's Christmas Party		245.83
		Enford Newsletter		150.00
	•	Enford Church	Part new mower cost	250.00
		Enford Diamond Jubillee Committee	Funding for the cost of bands at the jubilee party	350.00
		The Afghan Trust	In respect of Red Devils	200.00
		Enford Football Club	Cost Re-entering league	200.00
	•	H Scott-Dalgleish (EVH)	Chain Harrow for grounds	252.00
		Enford Village Hall	Chair ridirow for grounds	864.59
		Children's Christmas Party		285.27
		Enford Youth Club	Equipment	250.00
	-	Enford Newsletter	Equipment	150.00
		Enford Football Club (pending from 2012)	Equipment for Children's coaching	129.42
	-	The Afghan Trust	In respect of Red Devils	200.00
		Enford Village Hall	in respect of Neu Devils	705.11
		Children's Christmas Party		205.00
		Enford Newsletter		150.00
			ard a contraction	
		Enford Youth Club	3 rd Party Liability	252.00
	•	Enford Football Club	Nets for Sat. children's coaching	55.49
		Red Lion Football Club	First Team Kit	407.04
		The Afghan Trust	In respect of Red Devils	68.50
		Enford Parochial CC	Lychgate refurbishment	1,000.00
		Enford Village Hall	Agreed donation	755.85
		Children's Christmas Party		414.80
		Youth Club	Oxenwood	884.00
		Enford Parish Council	New noticeboard	160.00
		WW1 commemoration	Childrens entertainments	200.00
(01-Sep-15	Enford Newsletter	New Phone book	97.00
0	01-Nov-15	Enford Village Hall	Agreed donation	1,616.39
C	01-Dec-15	Children's Christmas Party		445.06
0	01-Mar-16	Enford Parochial CC	Help towards roof repairs	1,000.00
0	01-Mar-16	Enford Newsletter	Website maintenance	119.00
C	01-Dec-16	Enford Village Hall	Agreed donation	1,014.17
C	01-Dec-16	Children's Christmas Party		285.15
(01-Sep-17	Enford Newsletter	Website costs	179.00
C	01-Dec-17	Children's Christmas Party		304.49
(01-Jan-18	Enford Village Hall	Agreed donation third share	777.31
0	01-Mar-18	Enford Village Hall	Part cost new tables	750.00
		Enford Village Hall	Agreed donation third share	54.23
	-	Enford Newsletter	Cost of new phone book	92.60
	01-Jan-20	Enford Village Hall	Agreed part cost new car park lights	500.00

Total to Jan 2020 23,388.15